










исключением детей-
инвалидов 

Обучающиеся за 
исключением детей-

инвалидов 

Дети- инвалиды 

Дети- инвалиды 

Дети- инвалиды 

пребывания 

группа 
круглосуточ ного 

пребывания 

группа 
кратковременного 

пребывания 

группа 
сокращенного дня 

(10,0 ч.) 

группа полного 
дня 

лет 

от 3 до 8 
лет 

от 3 до 8 
лет 

от 2 до 8 
лет 

от 2 до 8 
лет 

чел 

чел 

чел 

чел 
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0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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